MZ Gulleschieber Messing 6"
DIN Flansch 2,5bar Typ 0074
(0490038)

Qbevo

bringing water tolife



TECHNISCHE DATEN

Typ

Werkstoff

Bedienung

Material Klappe

Material Spindel

Material Gehause

Material Dichtung

Anschluss

Durchmesser

Arbeitsdruck

Maf3

0074

Messing

Hydraulikzylinder

Messing

Messing

Messing

Metalldichtung

DIN Flansch

145 mm

2,5 bar

6"

ABMESSUNGEN

D1

h1

13 mm

400 mm

490 mm

90 mm

J

bevo

bringing water tolife




L 180 mm

PRODUKTINFORMATIONEN

EinschlieBlich O-Ringe.
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bevo Vertriebs GmbH
Industriestralle 18
32602 VLOTHO-EXTER
Deutschland
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